ABOVE GROUND
PUMPS, FILTERS
& HEATERS
ABOVE GROUND
PUMPS, FILTERS
& HEATERS
 ABOVE GROUND POOL SYSTEMS
	 B.	METEOR ™ FILTER SYSTEMS –

Swimming Areas, Add 1 Solar Box
#S421 Sun Heater A/G Solar System .  .  .  .  .  .  .$280.00
ORDER GUIDE FOR 80SQ.FT. SYSTEM(A/G POOLS)
Round Pools      Quantity        Oval Pools up to       Quantity
up to                                         up to
H. ABOVEGROUND POOL 80SQ.FT.
SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM
	 I.	PORTABLE TIMERS (120 volt, 15 amp)
		 P1101 Timer  . . . . . . . . . . .            $36.95
		 P1131 20 amp Twist Lock . . . . . . .        $68.40
		 P1161 Safety Timer with Ground Fault . . .    $81.60
P1161
	 F.	JWP and 5JWP SERIES
Exceptionally quiet operation and high performance
		 #JWPA5D7L-2A2
		 3/4 HP pump side discharge .  . $332.00
		 #JWPA5E7L-2A2
		 1 HP pump side discharge .  . $348.00
		 #JWPA5EL-2A2
		 1 HP pump top discharge .  . $348.00
		 #JWPA5F7L-2A2
		 1 1/2 HP pump side discharge .  . $371.50
F.